
Schedule and Registration for CPR Courses July 2019 
 

 
Dear Colleague, 

 
According to our records, your CPR certification will expire within the next months. To ensure that your CPR certification 
is up to date, please register for a CPR course.  
 
Please find the schedule for the next CPR Re-certification Full Provider courses provided by NYUCD below. If you 
currently have an American Heart Association BLS Provider card or American Red Cross BLS for Healthcare Providers 
card, you can enroll for a Re-certification course. Otherwise, please enroll for a Full Provider course.  

 
To register for a course: 

1. Sign in to NYU Home using your NetID and Password and click on the Work tab. 
2. Scroll down and select NYUiLearn Login. 
3. Click on "Course Catalog". 
4. Click on "College of Dentistry Courses” and then on "CPR Courses” 
5. To enroll for a course: Click on “CD 332: CPR Re-certification and Full Provider Courses July 

2019” and enroll for the course you need that best suits your schedule. 
 

If you decide to re-certify outside of NYU Dentistry, please send a copy of the front and back of your new CPR 
certification card to wh34@nyu.edu. NYU College of Dentistry accepts as proof of CPR training only two CPR cards: 
the American Heart Association BLS Provider CPR card and the American Red Cross BLS for Healthcare 
Providers card. Absence of any of these two current CPR certifications will result in suspension of clinical privileges. 

 
If you have any questions, please contact me at 212-998-9593 or wh34@nyu.edu. 

 
 

DATE 
 

COURSE DESCRIPTION START 
TIME 

END 
TIME 

 
LOCATION REGISTRATION 

DEADLINE 
Mon.       7/15/19 
Mon.       7/15/19 
Tue.        7/16/19 
Tue.        7/16/19 
Wed.       7/17/19 
Wed.       7/17/19 
Thu.        7/18/19 
Fri.          7/19/19 
 

Full Provider Course 
Re-certification 
Re-certification 
Re-certification 
Re-certification 
Re-certification 
Re-certification 
Re-certification 
 

9:00AM 
1:30PM 
1:00PM 
5:30PM 
9:00AM 
12:30PM 
9:00AM 
9:00AM 

1:00PM 
4:30PM 
4:00PM 
8:30PM 

12:00PM 
3:30PM 

12:00PM 
12:00PM 

TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 
TBD 

    
 

7/7/2019 
7/7/2019 
7/7/2019 
7/7/2019 
7/7/2019 
7/7/2019 
7/7/2019 
7/7/2019 

 Note: The course instructor reserves the right to cancel a class due to lack of enrollment. 
 

Regards, 
Wendy Huang, Human Resources & Faculty Services Administrator 
Angela Banegas, Director, Faculty Services 

 
New York University College of Dentistry 
Human Resources and Faculty Services 
345 East 24th Street – 630S 
New York, NY 10010 
T: 212-998-9593 
E: wh34@nyu.edu 

 
Cc.: Julia Murphy, Assistant Dean, Human Resources & Faculty Services 

Glenn Marrus, Assistant Dean, Compliance & Emergency Response  
 Robert Glickman, Assistant Dean, Clinical Affairs 
 Michael O’Connor, Executive Vice Dean for Finance & Administration 
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