

Dear Colleague,

According to our records, your CPR certification will expire within the next months. To ensure that your CPR certification is up to date, please register for a CPR course.

Please find the schedule for the next CPR Re-certification Full Provider courses provided by NYUCD below. If you currently have an American Heart Association BLS Provider card or American Red Cross BLS for Healthcare Providers card, you can enroll for a Re-certification course. Otherwise, please enroll for a Full Provider course.

To register for a course:

- 1. Sign in to NYU Home using your NetID and Password and click on the Work tab.
- Scroll down and select NYUiLearn Login. 2.
- Click on "Course Catalog". 3.
- Click on "College of Dentistry Courses" and then on "CPR Courses"
- To enroll for a course: Click on "CD 332: CPR Re-certification and Full Provider Courses July 2019" and enroll for the course you need that best suits your schedule.

If you decide to re-certify outside of NYU Dentistry, please send a copy of the front and back of your new CPR certification card to wh34@nyu.edu. NYU College of Dentistry accepts as proof of CPR training only two CPR cards: the American Heart Association BLS Provider CPR card and the American Red Cross BLS for Healthcare **Providers card.** Absence of any of these two current CPR certifications will result in suspension of clinical privileges.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 212-998-9593 or wh34@nyu.edu.

DATE		COURSE DESCRIPTION	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	REGISTRATION DEADLINE
Mon.	7/15/19	Full Provider Course	9:00AM	1:00PM	TBD	7/7/2019
Mon.	7/15/19	Re-certification	1:30PM	4:30PM	TBD	7/7/2019
Tue.	7/16/19	Re-certification	1:00PM	4:00PM	TBD	7/7/2019
Tue.	7/16/19	Re-certification	5:30PM	8:30PM	TBD	7/7/2019
Wed.	7/17/19	Re-certification	9:00AM	12:00PM	TBD	7/7/2019
Wed.	7/17/19	Re-certification	12:30PM	3:30PM	TBD	7/7/2019
Thu.	7/18/19	Re-certification	9:00AM	12:00PM	TBD	7/7/2019
Fri.	7/19/19	Re-certification	9:00AM	12:00PM	TBD	7/7/2019

Note: The course instructor reserves the right to cancel a class due to lack of enrollment.

Regards,

Wendy Huang, Human Resources & Faculty Services Administrator Angela Banegas, Director, Faculty Services

New York University College of Dentistry Human Resources and Faculty Services 345 East 24th Street - 630S New York, NY 10010

T: 212-998-9593 E: wh34@nyu.edu

Cc.: Julia Murphy, Assistant Dean, Human Resources & Faculty Services Glenn Marrus, Assistant Dean, Compliance & Emergency Response Robert Glickman, Assistant Dean, Clinical Affairs Michael O'Connor, Executive Vice Dean for Finance & Administration